During the year under review, the Bank has appropriated `10.7 Crs  towards Statutory Reserves for the financial year ended March 31, 2022.

CAPITAL STRUCTURE & FUND RAISING
The Issued, Subscribed and Paid up Share Capital of the Bank as on March 31, 2022 was at ₹ 83,21,43,020 (Rupees Eighty Three Crores Twenty One Lakhs Forty 
Three Thousand Twenty Only) comprising of 8,32,14,302 (Eight Crores Thirty Two Lakh Fourteen Thousand Three Hundred and Two) Equity Shares of face value 
of ₹ 10/- (Rupees Ten Only) each.

CREDIT RATING

The details of credit rating obtained by the Bank outstanding as on March 31, 2022 along with its outlook are given here under:

Rating  Outlook Rating Agency  Comments